METRI19M7821 55.93 66.005.031.00 5.03 0.0073181500 66.00 9.0 9.0 0.0

9 NUT. METRIC. HEX PREVA14M7168 6.78 8.000.611.00 0.61 0.0073181600 8.00 9.0 9.0 0.0

10 PIN.CLIPR46528 8.47 10.000.762.00 0.76 0.0073209090 5.00 9.0 9.0 0.0

Gross Amount :

Rupees in Words : Five Hundred and Fifty Five  Only

555.0042.3242.32470.3612  Total 0.00

470.36

CGST : 42.32

https://www.venkatsaienterprises.com/

SNo Amount Item Code
Assesable

Value
Item Description

CGST
Qty

SGST
HSN

Rs % %Rs
Unit Rate

Rs %

IGST

Round Off : 0.00

555.00Total Net Amount:

All Subject to HYDERABAD Jurisdiction only.